Isinkode

DK0002001825
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004175
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005495
DK0002005735
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002006543
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012004
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015536
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021773
DK0002021930
DK0002022078
DK0002022151

Valuta Terminsdato Belgb

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001

38.000,00
268.000,00
3.156.000,00
84.000,00
103.000,00
2.536.000,00
1.116.000,00
132.000,00
143.000,00
362.000,00
5.213.000,00
2.409.000,00
125.000,00
646.000,00
98.000,00
80.463.000,00
1.662.000,00
3.726.000,00
404.000,00
499.000,00
7.394.000,00
408.000,00
29.572.000,00
15.580.000,00
2.581.000,00
4.373.000,00
61.878.000,00
139.986.000,00
31.483.000,00
23.309.000,00
375.000,00
2.587.000,00
17.674.000,00
573.000,00
10.237.000,00
54.000,00
7.247.000,00
8.106.000,00
3.652.000,00
2.564.000,00
2.219.000,00
94.503.000,00
6.912.000,00
147.127.000,00
6.945.000,00
38.564.000,00
206.000,00
2.056.000,00
685.000,00



DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002025766
DK0002025840
DK0002026491
DK0002026657

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001
20121001

6.167.000,00
49.727.000,00
39.072.000,00
1.555.000,00
1.411.000,00
3.132.000,00
12.432.000,00
5.070.000,00
2.958.000,00



